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Position

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

District Manager

Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Office Clerk

Paramedic

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance

Exeter District Ambulance

Department

Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Business Office
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Business Office
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel

Field Personnel

Total Wages

$73,290
$63,325
$59,571
$56,075
$52,446
$42,734
$41,627
$41,249
$40,016
$34,230
$25,346
$17,910
$15,573
$13,506
$10,725
$8,523
$7,857
$6,901
$5,772
$5,602
$5,523
$5,222
$4,547
$4,406
$4,168
$3,341
$2,545
$2,099
$2,052
$1,461
$1,197



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Emergency Medical Technician

Board Member

Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance
Exeter District Ambulance

Exeter District Ambulance

Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Field Personnel

Governing Board

$1,035
$371
$150
$150
$150
$150
$92
$50



