	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$73,290
2.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$63,325
3.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$59,571
4.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$56,075
5.	District Manager		Exeter District Ambulance	Business Office	\$52,446
6.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$42,734
7.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$41,627
8.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$41,249
9.	Office Clerk		Exeter District Ambulance	Business Office	\$40,016
10.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$34,230
11.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$25,346
12.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$17,910
13.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$15,573
14.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$13,506
15.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$10,725
16.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$8,523
17.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$7,857
18.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$6,901
19.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$5,772
20.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$5,602
21.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$5,523
22.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$5,222
23.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$4,547
24.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$4,406
25.	Paramedic		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$4,168
26.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$3,341
27.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$2,545
28.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$2,099
29.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$2,052
30.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$1,461
31.	Emergency Medical Technician		Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$1,197

32.	Paramedic	Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$1,035
33.	Emergency Medical Technician	Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$371
34.	Board Member	Exeter District Ambulance	Governing Board	\$150
35.	Board Member	Exeter District Ambulance	Governing Board	\$150
36.	Board Member	Exeter District Ambulance	Governing Board	\$150
37.	Board Member	Exeter District Ambulance	Governing Board	\$150
38.	Emergency Medical Technician	Exeter District Ambulance	Field Personnel	\$92
39.	Board Member	Exeter District Ambulance	Governing Board	\$50